PRESSURE SENSITIVE SYSTEMS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: -L24295MH1987PLC045502

Registered Office Address: - 706, 179, 180, Kamlacharan, Jawahar Nagar Road No.2, Goregoan (W),

Nr. Railway Gate No. 27, Mumbai - 400062, Maharashtra, India

Email ID: -pressuresensetive@gmail.com, Website: - www.pressuresensitive.club

Phone: +91-87 32 993143

Date: 17.09.2022

To,

Through E-mail

Manager Surveillance BSE Limited, P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of Disclosures under Regulation 29 of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Ref: Scrip Code: 526773 **Scrip ID: PRESSURS**

We are sending herewith Disclosures under Regulation 29 of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 received on E mail.

Please find above in order and acknowledge the same.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully pressure For, PRESSURE SENSITIVE SYSTEMS (INDIA) LIMITED

DIRECTOR/ AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations. 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)			Pressure Sensitive Systems (India) Limited			
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons A with the acquirer	acting in Cor	ncert (PAC)	PAC 2. V 3. K	inuben Ghanshyar ir Decorative shee rupesh Ghanshayn rupa Krupesh Tha	ts Private Limited nbhai Thakkar	
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group			No			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) who Listed	ere the share	s of TC are	BSE Limi	ited		
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows		Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)		
25.0 .1 .1.1.1	aidonation		700000	4.72%	4.72%	
a) Shares carrying voting rights Name	No. of	noiding of:	The same training to the same training	4./2/0	4.7270	
a) Shares carrying voting rights Name	No. of Shares	%		4./2/0	4.7270	
a) Shares carrying voting rights Name Dinuben Ghanshyambhai Thakkar	No. of	4.72%		4./2/0	4.7270	
a) Shares carrying voting rights Name Dinuben Ghanshyambhai	No. of Shares	%		4./2/0	4.7270	
a) Shares carrying voting rights Name Dinuben Ghanshyambhai Thakkar Vir Decorative sheets Private	No. of Shares 700000	4.72%		4./2/0	4.7270	
a) Shares carrying voting rights Name Dinuben Ghanshyambhai Thakkar Vir Decorative sheets Private Ltd. Krupesh Ghanshyambhai	No. of Shares 700000	4.72% 1.74%			4.7270	
a) Shares carrying voting rights Name Dinuben Ghanshyambhai Thakkar Vir Decorative sheets Private Ltd. Krupesh Ghanshyambhai Thakkar	No. of Shares 700000 258000 700000	% 4.72% 1.74% 4.72%			4.7270	
a) Shares carrying voting rights Name Dinuben Ghanshyambhai Thakkar Vir Decorative sheets Private Ltd. Krupesh Ghanshyambhai Thakkar Krupa Krupesh Thakkar	No. of Shares 700000 258000 700000 2358000 brance (pled than by share es/any other receive shares	4.72% 1.74% 4.72% 4.72% 15.89% ge/ lien/non-es r instrument ares carrying			4.72%	

	Details of acquisition/sale			175000	1.80%	1.80%
	a) Shares carrying voting rights	acquired/so	ld			
	Name	No. of	%	and the second		
		shares	70			
	Dinuben Ghanshyambhai Thakkar	175000	1.80	5		
ł	b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise	-than by cho	roc	\$		
	c) — Warrants/convertible - securit	ioclany oth	res er instrumer	4 1		
	that entitles the acquirer to	receive sh	ares carryin	nt G		
	voting rights in the TC (specify hol	ding in eac	5 h		
	category) acquired/sold					
e	l) Shares encumbered / invoked	/released by	the acquirer	,		
	Potal (a+b+c+/-d)	_	•	1,75,000	1.80%	1.80%
A	After the acquisition /sale, holding	ng of		525000	3.54%	3.54%
	a) Shares carrying voting rights	ng or.			0.0170	3.5470
	Name	No. of	%			
		Shares	/0			
	Dinuben Ghanshyambhai	525000	3.54%	-		
	Thakkar	323000	3.3470			
	Vir Decorative sheets Private	258000	1.74%	- :		
	Ltd.	238000	1.74%	· ·	1	
	Krupesh Ghanshyambhai	700000	4.729/	-	1.	
	Thakkar	/00000	4.72%			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	70000	4.700/	-		
	Krupa Krupesh Thakkar Total	700000	4.72%	-	1000 L.v. ,	g *
l h	Shares encumbered with the a	2183000	14.71%	J		
) VRs otherwise than by shares	equirer				
) - VRS onlerwise than by shares) - Warrants/convertible securiti	00/0mr 04h-				
u	that entitles the acquirer to	es/any otne	r instrumen			
	voting rights in the TC (s	necify hold	ling in each			
	category) after acquisition	peerly note	ing in caor			
e)				525000	3.54%	3.54%
		anlant / - CC		Sale of shares	s (Open Market	
icene	e of acquisition / Sale (e.g. open m / rights issue / preferential allotm	arkel / oH-m ent Linter co	transfer etc)	/		, of Dinabell
	Abbae / Profesional anothe	ont / mitor se	u unsior etc).		****	
10540	-C	VR or date	of receipt of	05/09/2022		2 3 5 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
	of acquisition / sale of shares /			9		
Date	of acquisition / sale of shares / ation of allotment of shares, which	hever is app	licable	,		
Date of intimation	ation of allotment of shares, which	hever is app	licable	Do 14.92.62	000/_1: -1_1:	1 40 0 6 0 6
Date of intimated	ation of allotment of shares, which y share capital / total voting capital	hever is app	licable		000/- divided in	
Date of intimated	ation of allotment of shares, which	hever is app	licable		000/- divided in of Rs. 10/- each	
Date of intimate Equity said a	y share capital / total voting capicquisition / sale	thever is appointed it all of the Te	licable . C before the	equity shares	of Rs. 10/- each	
Date of intimate Equity said as Equity	y share capital / total voting capic cquisition / sale y share capital/ total voting cap	thever is appointed it all of the Te	licable . C before the	equity shares Rs. 14,83,62,0	of Rs. 10/- each	to 1,48,36,200
Date of intimate Equity said as Equity	y share capital / total voting capicquisition / sale	thever is appointed it all of the Te	licable . C before the	equity shares Rs. 14,83,62,0	of Rs. 10/- each	to 1,48,36,200
Date of intimate Equity said acceptance of the control of the cont	y share capital / total voting capic cquisition / sale y share capital/ total voting cap	thever is appointed of the Tri	licable. C before the IC after the	Rs. 14,83,62,0 equity shares	of Rs. 10/- each	to 1,48,36,200

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory

Place: Ahmedabad

El. El. 84R

Date: 06/09/2022
